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Women / 1 / L1 c1 g1
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Dunham123
Acro Fit   FL

9.250 8.800 9.5259.525 37.100
3 5T 1 1T 1 

1 

Sophia Morgan2351
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.600 8.850 9.5259.025 37.000
1 3T 5 1T 2 

2 

Kennedy Holland1923
Reflex  FL

9.200 8.850 9.1259.325 36.500
4 3T 2 5 3 

3 

Gabriella Veron1919
Reflex  FL

9.025 9.150 9.1009.075 36.350
8 1T 4 6T 4 

4 

Addisyn Eicher117
Acro Fit   FL

8.950 9.150 9.1009.000 36.200
11T 1T 6T 6T 5 

5 

Ariana Duke640
Daytona Beach  FL

9.300 8.800 9.1508.800 36.050
2 5T 8 3T 6 

6 

Raven Davenport1921
Reflex  FL

9.150 8.650 9.1009.000 35.900
5T 8 6T 6T 7 

7 

Brielle Brown2093
SilverLakesFlyersSP

9.000 8.300 9.0509.200 35.550
9T 11 3 9 8 

8 

Justice Ogborn642
Daytona Beach  FL

9.150 8.400 9.1508.500 35.200
5* 9T 11 3T 9T

9T

Riley Cook1591
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

9.150 8.750 8.6758.625 35.200
5* 7 9 12 9T

9T

Ivy Sailing1764
Northwest Saltos MV

9.000 8.400 8.8008.575 34.775
9T 9T 10 11 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Clifton1359
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.500 7.250 8.9008.475 33.125
13 13 12 10 12 

12 

Sarah-Kate Huddleston1845
Parkland  OZ

8.950 7.900 8.1007.650 32.600
11T 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 c1 g2
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Irias2050
Shelton Jaguars FG

9.425 8.700 9.4509.375 36.950
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Tunney2470
Twins Gymn  FG

9.250 9.200 9.3509.050 36.850
3 1 6 2 2 

2 

Alyssa Poppenberg1926
Reflex  FL

9.200 9.000 9.2009.300 36.700
4T 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Bristol Brooome1927
Reflex  FL

9.200 8.750 9.0009.125 36.075
4T 5T 3T 5 4 

4 

Abigail Levine552
Cats Wellington FG

9.125 8.500 9.1009.100 35.825
6 9 5 4 5 

5 

Anabel Diaz1931
Reflex  FL

9.000 9.000 8.9008.825 35.725
7T 3T 8T 6 6 

6 

Adelyn Rivard1918
Reflex  FL

9.350 9.175 8.3508.300 35.175
2 2 12 12 7 

7 

Maddy Koren1928
Reflex  FL

9.000 8.750 8.5508.825 35.125
7T 5T 8T 10T 8 

8 

Sophia Fussell1875
Peach County Gymn GA

9.000 8.300 8.6009.125 35.025
7T 10T 3T 8T 9 

9 

Peyton Clark1925
Reflex  FL

8.550 8.550 8.5508.950 34.600
11T 8 7 10T 10 

10 

Paisley Younger1320
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.000 8.300 8.6008.525 34.425
7T 10T 10 8T 11 

11 

Katy Jaco2672
Acro Fit   FL

8.550 8.150 8.6258.400 33.725
11T 12 11 7 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 c1 g3
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paula Botero547
Cats Wellington FG

9.700 9.150 9.4009.675 37.925
1 4T 1 3 1 

1 

Juliana Phan1933
Reflex  FL

9.550 9.425 9.3509.375 37.700
2 1 4 4 2 

2 

Samantha Ceraso551
Cats Wellington FG

9.325 9.200 9.5259.500 37.550
4 2T 3 1 3 

3 

Hailey Heatherman2205
Southwest Elite MV

9.150 9.000 9.4509.600 37.200
7 7 2 2 4 

4 

Madyson Freeman1354
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.425 9.025 9.1508.925 36.525
3 6 8 7T 5 

5 

Jayde Montalvo1349
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.225 9.200 9.1008.825 36.350
6 2T 10 9 6 

6 

Pietra Cortelezzi1132
Gym Kidz  FG

8.925 9.150 9.1509.050 36.275
10 4T 6 7T 7 

7 

Sophia Lajti638
Daytona Beach  FL

9.275 8.500 9.2009.000 35.975
5 12 7 5 8 

8 

Kinleigh Roberts1847
Parkland  OZ

9.125 8.750 9.0508.900 35.825
8 9 9 10 9 

9 

Cayden Stolarski119
Acro Fit   FL

8.750 8.950 8.9009.125 35.725
12 8 5 11 10 

10 

Tinley Holcomb2104
Sloans Gymnastics CE

9.000 8.450 9.1758.525 35.150
9 13 11 6 11 

11 

Ava Rupp2671
Acro Fit   FL

8.800 8.725 8.8008.500 34.825
11 10 12 12 12 

12 

Patience Henthorn1348
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.425 8.550 8.4508.350 33.775
13 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 c1 g4
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Laycock181
Aerials Gymn SP

9.800 9.725 9.6009.875 39.000
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Marbeth Ramirez2485
Twisters Gymn  SP

9.600 9.300 9.5509.825 38.275
4 3T 2 3T 2 

2 

Olivia Gabay2153
South Miami Gymn FG

9.650 9.475 9.5009.525 38.150
2 2 5T 5T 3 

3 

Ariana Henry2673
Twins Gymn  FG

9.625 9.300 9.5009.675 38.100
3 3T 3 5T 4 

4 

Skylar Lacicero548
Cats Wellington FG

9.400 8.700 9.5509.600 37.250
8 11 4 3T 5 

5 

Olivia Sanchez1130
Gym Kidz  FG

9.150 9.125 9.6009.300 37.175
12 6 7 1T 6 

6 

Catalina Dejesus553
Cats Wellington FG

9.425 8.975 9.3509.125 36.875
7 7 9 7T 7 

7 

Aubrey Amend2349
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.225 8.750 9.3509.200 36.525
10T 10 8 7T 8 

8 

Ellerie Velazquez1932
Reflex  FL

9.500 9.250 9.1008.600 36.450
5 5 12 10 9 

9 

Aubree Kasper2553
Xtreme Gymnastics MV

9.050 8.850 8.8509.525 36.275
13 8T 5T 12 10 

10 

Sophia Antipov1355
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.450 8.850 9.0508.850 36.200
6 8T 11 11 11 

11 

Isabella Uvalle1929
Reflex  FL

9.225 8.650 9.2008.900 35.975
10T 12 10 9 12 

12 

Dakota Cozine1843
Parkland  OZ

9.250 8.250 8.1508.400 34.050
9 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 c1 g5
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Gray1035
Gold Coast Gymn FG

9.525 9.350 9.6759.650 38.200
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Charlotte Lobon2151
South Miami Gymn FG

9.500 9.425 9.6509.575 38.150
3 1 4 2 2 

2 

Hannah Albritton2599
Southeastern EliteGA

9.625 9.000 9.2009.600 37.425
1 8 2T 5 3 

3 

Adelyn Wiseman1322
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.175 9.075 9.4009.600 37.250
7 5T 2T 3 4 

4 

Sofia Barsukevich2471
Twins Gymn  FG

9.300 9.075 9.2259.400 37.000
6 5T 5 4 5 

5 

Jailah Ortiz1920
Reflex  FL

9.400 9.125 8.8009.100 36.425
4 4 7 11 6 

6 

Kennedy Cole2353
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.000 9.050 9.1509.200 36.400
10T 7 6 6 7 

7 

Alise Nipper1321
Heartland Gymn OZ

8.850 9.300 9.1009.000 36.250
13 3 8 7 8 

8 

Faith Henthorn1353
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.100 8.875 9.0508.900 35.925
9 10 9 8 9 

9 

Blakelin Hartman2354
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.150 8.800 9.0008.725 35.675
8 12 11 9 10 

10 

Bailey England1842
Parkland  OZ

9.350 8.300 8.5508.825 35.025
5 13 10 13 11 

11 

Serenity Ruoff1059
Gold Medal Gymn FL

9.000 8.950 8.7008.100 34.750
10T 9 13 12 12T

12T

Piper Barnard1060
Gold Medal Gymn FL

8.925 8.850 8.8508.125 34.750
12 11 12 10 12T

12T
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Women / 1 / L1 c2 g1
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daija-Lee Francis2466
Twins Gymn  FG

9.675 9.275 9.7009.700 38.350
1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Isabella Musi2154
South Miami Gymn FG

9.600 9.325 9.7259.525 38.175
2T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Nicoletta Chaskielberg1693
Miami Beach Gymn FG

9.600 9.250 9.5509.450 37.850
2T 5 3 3 3 

3 

Ella Strickland828
Elite Gym USA GA

9.500 9.375 9.4009.300 37.575
4 1 6 7 4 

4 

Ashlyn Marshall120
Acro Fit   FL

9.375 8.950 9.4509.350 37.125
6T 10 5 5T 5 

5 

Mckenzie Thompson156
AcroBrats  SP

9.375 9.275 9.0509.400 37.100
6T 3T 4 12 6 

6 

Lillian Bickman1692
Miami Beach Gymn FG

9.100 9.000 9.4508.950 36.500
12 9 8 5T 7 

7 

Malia Cindric2352
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.150 9.150 9.5008.625 36.425
10T 6 13 4 8 

8 

Autumn Falknor2089
SilverLakesFlyersSP

9.450 9.050 9.2008.650 36.350
5 8 12 11 9T

9T

Jorden Larkins641
Daytona Beach  FL

9.150 9.100 9.2758.825 36.350
10T 7 11 10 9T

9T

Abigail Seeram1524
Jacksons Gymn  FL

9.200 8.750 9.3009.075 36.325
9 12 7 8T 11 

11 

Sarah Johnson2034
Salina GemStars MV

9.350 8.675 9.3008.875 36.200
8 13 10 8T 12 

12 

Holly Vandebrake2090
SilverLakesFlyersSP

8.900 8.900 8.7508.900 35.450
13 11 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 c2 g2
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chelsey Calzada2483
Twisters Gymn  SP

9.450 9.600 9.6009.575 38.225
3 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Amira Bacardi Marino2148
South Miami Gymn FG

9.700 9.350 9.6759.200 37.925
1 3 6T 2 2 

2 

Cadence Mills904
Flip Zone Gymn MV

9.350 9.100 9.7009.500 37.650
6T 9 2 1 3 

3 

Rylee Logan550
Cats Wellington FG

9.425 9.300 9.6009.150 37.475
4T 6 8 3T 4 

4 

Brystal Bletzacker2514
WildWestAthleticsCO

9.425 9.275 9.3509.300 37.350
4T 7 4 5 5 

5 

Aurihanah Cheese2473
Twins Gymn  FG

9.350 9.325 9.2509.375 37.300
6T 4T 3 7T 6 

6 

Cameron Cunningham1917
Reflex  FL

9.600 9.325 9.0009.275 37.200
2 4T 5 10 7 

7 

Isabella Ceraso545
Cats Wellington FG

9.100 9.400 9.1509.025 36.675
10T 2 11T 9 8 

8 

Oriana Orta2348
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.250 8.800 9.3009.075 36.425
9 11 10 6 9 

9 

Devonni Boganey2033
Salina GemStars MV

9.300 8.600 9.2509.200 36.350
8 13 6T 7T 10 

10 

Jordynn Madero2091
SilverLakesFlyersSP

9.000 9.150 8.8009.100 36.050
12 8 9 11 11 

11 

Eleanor Reagan2063
Shooting Starz OZ

9.100 8.925 8.5509.025 35.600
10T 10 11T 13 12 

12 

Athena Hurley639
Daytona Beach  FL

8.850 8.750 8.7508.700 35.050
13 12 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 c2 g3
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Ortiz1128
Gym Kidz  FG

9.675 9.550 9.6009.700 38.525
4 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Dhara Gonzalez2579
Twins Gymn  FG

9.750 9.425 9.6009.725 38.500
1 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Jade Cimring2150
South Miami Gymn FG

9.400 9.300 9.7009.675 38.075
8 4 3 1 3 

3 

Mia Palopoli1137
Gym Kidz  FG

9.525 9.400 9.5009.525 37.950
6 3 5 6T 4 

4 

Tori Schwindt1110
Grant County Gymn MV

9.725 9.250 9.6009.250 37.825
2 5 7 3T 5 

5 

Cecilia Brems546
Cats Wellington FG

9.700 9.225 9.4509.150 37.525
3 6 10 8T 6 

6 

Sofia Huertas2051
Shelton Jaguars FG

9.625 8.200 9.6259.575 37.025
5 13 4 2 7 

7 

Emily Quintanilla1135
Gym Kidz  FG

9.175 8.875 9.4509.425 36.925
11 8 6 8T 8 

8 

Jacey Owen2166
Southeast Gymn GA

9.450 8.600 9.3009.175 36.525
7 11 9 10 9 

9 

Avery Sissom1323
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.275 9.000 9.0509.100 36.425
9 7 11 12 10 

10 

Avery Tolston1691
Miami Beach Gymn FG

9.050 8.775 9.5009.050 36.375
12 9 12 6T 11 

11 

Karmyn Bonner2587
Elite Gym USA GA

9.200 8.450 9.2009.200 36.050
10 12 8 11 12 

12 

Payge Walker2472
Twins Gymn  FG

8.900 8.700 8.9508.225 34.775
13 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 c2 g4
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khloe Horta1139
Gym Kidz  FG

9.775 9.625 9.6509.725 38.775
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Melissa Moy2149
South Miami Gymn FG

9.500 9.325 9.8009.100 37.725
3T 3T 8 1 2 

2 

Zoey Horne2589
Elite Gym USA GA

9.500 9.325 9.4509.275 37.550
3T 3T 7 3T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Free1916
Reflex  FL

9.300 9.225 9.3009.450 37.275
6 6 2 7T 4 

4 

Brailyn Hill2588
Elite Gym USA GA

8.850 9.550 9.4009.425 37.225
12 2 3 5 5 

5 

Ana Rizzato1140
Gym Kidz  FG

9.350 9.050 9.0509.325 36.775
5 7T 6 10T 6 

6 

Olivia Martin2077
Signal   SE

9.600 8.050 9.4509.400 36.500
2 13 4T 3T 7 

7 

Giulia Santos2053
Shelton Jaguars FG

9.025 9.275 9.2508.625 36.175
10 5 12 9 8 

8 

Noelle Moran2350
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.050 8.825 9.0509.000 35.925
8T 10 9 10T 9 

9 

Scarlett Groom122
Acro Fit   FL

8.600 8.500 9.3509.400 35.850
13 11 4T 6 10T

10T

Kieley Abbott1058
Gold Medal Gymn FL

9.200 9.050 9.3008.300 35.850
7 7T 13 7T 10T

10T

Lia Moncayo124
Acro Fit   FL

8.900 8.850 8.9008.950 35.600
11 9 10 13 12 

12 

Guinevere Hinkle1844
Parkland  OZ

9.050 8.300 9.0008.725 35.075
8T 12 11 12 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 AAU Nationals Gym C
Meet Results
Jun 13-16, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 6/13/2019 6:50:18 PM

Women / 1 / L1 c2 g5
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Beltramino1138
Gym Kidz  FG

9.700 9.300 9.8009.700 38.500
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Sofia Bossans1129
Gym Kidz  FG

9.550 9.250 9.7509.650 38.200
3 6 2 2 2 

2 

Sophia Tapia2667
Jacksons Gymn  FL

9.450 9.275 9.7009.550 37.975
4 5 3 3T 3 

3 

Gabby Gonzalez1037
Gold Coast Gymn FG

9.350 9.300 9.3759.325 37.350
6 3T 6 9 4 

4 

Isabella Rivero2463
Twins Gymn  FG

9.250 9.425 9.1009.475 37.250
8T 1 4 13 5 

5 

Arianna Rando2049
Shelton Jaguars FG

9.425 9.000 9.5009.300 37.225
5 9 7 5T 6 

6 

Teghan Rosendahl906
Flip Zone Gymn MV

9.300 8.775 9.5009.425 37.000
7 12T 5 5* 7T

7T

Izzy Teplitsky549
Cats Wellington FG

9.225 9.175 9.5009.100 37.000
10 8 10 5* 7T

7T

Paula Terneus1930
Reflex  FL

9.575 8.950 9.7008.750 36.975
2 10 13 3T 9 

9 

Grace Byrd1358
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.250 9.350 9.2008.900 36.700
8T 2 12 11 10 

10 

Claire McGonigal121
Acro Fit   FL

9.000 9.200 8.9009.200 36.300
13T 7 9 14 11 

11 

K'Cie Miller1111
Grant County Gymn MV

9.000 8.825 9.4008.950 36.175
13T 11 11 8 12T

12T

Angela Mendez2048
Shelton Jaguars FG

9.025 8.775 9.1509.225 36.175
12 12T 8 12 12T

12T

Emory Concepcion1360
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.200 8.750 9.2508.700 35.900
11 14 14 10 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / L1 c3 g1
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Coll1134
Gym Kidz  FG

9.400 9.475 9.6009.650 38.125
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paulina Aleman2152
South Miami Gymn FG

9.675 9.375 9.3259.550 37.925
1 2 2 7 2 

2 

Kaydon Bridges826
Elite Gym USA GA

9.600 9.275 9.5509.400 37.825
3 5T 3 2 3 

3 

Lila Jones829
Elite Gym USA GA

9.575 9.325 9.4009.200 37.500
4 3 7T 4T 4 

4 

Leighton Melanson1356
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.650 9.200 9.3759.075 37.300
2 7T 10 6 5 

5 

Lucy Morrison2079
Signal   SE

9.400 9.300 9.2259.350 37.275
5T 4 5 10 6 

6 

Ella Murphy102
360 Freestyle  SP

9.275 9.175 9.4509.225 37.125
10 9 6 3 7T

7T

Jayda Bustamante2464
Twins Gymn  FG

9.350 9.150 9.2509.375 37.125
9 10 4 8T 7T

7T

Jenna Scott830
Elite Gym USA GA

9.400 9.200 9.2509.150 37.000
5T 7T 9 8T 9 

9 

Stella Mazzeo1924
Reflex  FL

9.200 9.100 9.4009.200 36.900
12 11 7T 4T 10 

10 

Ne'Vaeh Simmons1922
Reflex  FL

9.225 9.275 9.1008.900 36.500
11 5T 11T 11 11 

11 

Isabella Montoya2054
Shelton Jaguars FG

9.375 8.600 9.0008.900 35.875
8 12 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 c3 g2
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Derkach1995
Rising Stars Gymn FG

9.775 9.450 9.6509.600 38.475
1 1T 4 3 1 

1 

Bella Pogue1705
Mikcalia's OZ

9.350 9.450 9.7009.775 38.275
5 1T 1 1 2 

2 

Ava Russell825
Elite Gym USA GA

9.325 9.200 9.6759.725 37.925
6T 6T 2 2 3 

3 

Valerie Zea2465
Twins Gymn  FG

9.525 9.150 9.5009.650 37.825
3 8T 3 6 4 

4 

Madisyn Corbett2496
Vidalia GymnasticsGA

9.600 9.275 9.5259.225 37.625
2 4 7 5 5 

5 

Zoey Fields2497
Vidalia GymnasticsGA

9.425 9.425 9.5759.000 37.425
4 3 9T 4 6 

6 

Addison Tometich182
Aerials Gymn SP

9.250 9.250 9.3259.250 37.075
8 5 6 8 7 

7 

Lia Perez2468
Twins Gymn  FG

9.125 8.900 9.3509.300 36.675
10 10 5 7 8 

8 

Caylee Depew1036
Gold Coast Gymn FG

9.200 9.200 8.8509.100 36.350
9 6T 8 10 9 

9 

Gabryelle Pimenta2467
Twins Gymn  FG

9.325 8.850 9.0508.925 36.150
6T 11 11 9 10 

10 

Isabella Scott1765
Northwest Saltos MV

8.850 9.150 8.2509.000 35.250
11 8T 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 c3 g3
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aspen Hernandez1133
Gym Kidz  FG

9.550 9.575 9.8509.850 38.825
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Annabelle Russell907
Flip Zone Gymn MV

9.625 9.525 9.8259.750 38.725
1 3 4 2 2 

2 

Addie Buford1706
Mikcalia's OZ

9.575 9.600 9.7759.550 38.500
2 1 5 3 3 

3 

Desiree Fuentes2487
Twisters Gymn  SP

9.350 9.425 9.7509.800 38.325
8T 7 2 4 4 

4 

Sofia Giro1136
Gym Kidz  FG

9.350 9.500 9.3009.775 37.925
8T 4 3 9T 5 

5 

Dezire Jackson2469
Twins Gymn  FG

9.500 9.450 9.4009.425 37.775
4T 5T 8 7T 6 

6 

Valerie Vizcarra2486
Twisters Gymn  SP

9.450 9.225 9.3009.475 37.450
6 10 6T 9T 7 

7 

Adrian Bell827
Elite Gym USA GA

9.425 9.325 9.2259.375 37.350
7 8 9 12 8 

8 

Kaylee Sanders180
Aerials Gymn SP

9.100 9.450 9.3009.475 37.325
11T 5T 6T 9T 9 

9 

Shaina Rogers1127
Gym Kidz  FG

9.250 9.300 9.6509.000 37.200
10 9 12 5T 10 

10 

Hailey Trueblood905
Flip Zone Gymn MV

9.100 9.125 9.6509.275 37.150
11T 11 10 5T 11 

11 

Aleishka Reyes-Colon1352
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.500 8.450 9.4009.025 36.375
4T 12 11 7T 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 c3 g4
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noah-Grace Hampton1707
Mikcalia's OZ

9.600 9.525 9.7259.800 38.650
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rachel Gosselin1996
Rising Stars Gymn FG

9.700 9.350 9.6759.675 38.400
1 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Audrey Liang2076
Signal   SE

9.550 9.300 9.5259.500 37.875
3 3 4T 4 3 

3 

Haven Brickey103
360 Freestyle  SP

9.400 9.175 9.5509.675 37.800
9 4T 2T 3 4 

4 

Sophia Sullivan1357
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.475 9.000 9.4259.325 37.225
5T 7 7T 5 5 

5 

Calli Morris2165
Southeast Gymn GA

9.200 9.175 9.3009.350 37.025
11 4T 6 7T 6 

6 

Addyson West1112
Grant County Gymn MV

9.500 8.900 9.1509.300 36.850
4 10 9 9T 7 

7 

Ansley Williams2499
Vidalia GymnasticsGA

9.450 9.100 9.1509.000 36.700
7 6 11 9T 8T

8T

Olivia Pawlicki1350
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.425 8.650 9.3009.325 36.700
8 11 7T 7T 8T

8T

Nicole Simonton1508
J Cruz Gymn  SP

9.475 8.375 9.1509.500 36.500
5T 12 4T 9T 10 

10 

Amariah Lewis1766
Northwest Saltos MV

9.150 8.950 9.0009.150 36.250
12 8T 10 12 11 

11 

Ashlynn Buddle1351
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.300 8.950 9.3508.525 36.125
10 8T 12 6 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 c3 g5
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayra Ilgar2611
Rising Stars Gymn FG

9.800 9.250 9.8509.725 38.625
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Quinto2484
Twisters Gymn  SP

9.575 9.250 9.6009.600 38.025
3 2T 3 2T 2 

2 

Sofia Nuila1131
Gym Kidz  FG

9.225 9.250 9.5009.650 37.625
10 2T 2 4 3 

3 

Nadine Shanda2078
Signal   SE

9.300 9.350 9.3759.475 37.500
8T 1 4 6 4 

4 

Emily Gates824
Elite Gym USA GA

9.375 9.100 9.6009.300 37.375
7 7 7T 2T 5T

5T

Jade O'Brien101
360 Freestyle  SP

9.600 9.250 9.1759.350 37.375
2 2T 6 8 5T

5T

Camila Cinco2092
SilverLakesFlyersSP

9.425 8.925 9.4009.300 37.050
5 8 7T 5 7 

7 

Cassie Kennedy2498
Vidalia GymnasticsGA

9.400 9.200 9.3008.850 36.750
6 6 10 7 8 

8 

Samantha Simonton1509
J Cruz Gymn  SP

9.450 8.800 9.0759.400 36.725
4 9 5 10 9 

9 

Sofia Rojas2052
Shelton Jaguars FG

9.150 8.650 9.0008.825 35.625
12 10 11 11 10 

10 

Miya Garcia2032
Salina GemStars MV

9.300 7.750 9.1008.700 34.850
8T 12 12 9 11 

11 

Regina Mattingly2062
Shooting Starz OZ

9.200 8.000 8.5008.875 34.575
11 11 9 12 12 

12 
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